
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
358 

570 

42 

34 

554 

609 

419 

603 

574 

552 

577 

569 

565 

567 

55 

317 

616 

37 

402 

562 

587 

561 

67 

655 

38 

654 

585 

533 

583 

653 

590 

576 

657 

538 

580 

558 

319 

598 

563 

571 

578 

600 

592 

Name 
DONATO Francesco 

LOMBARDO Alessandro 

FRANCOIS Tristan 

KUZNECOVS Andrejs 

COTTI Marco 

GOZZO Mauro 

LANZAFAME Riccardo 

DELLA FELICE Federico 

PISANI Daniele 

VILLA Fabio 

CECILIANI Patrizio 

TISSELLI Jonathan 

COZZOLINO Luigi 

MALAJ Erlind 

SPITALER Christoph 

MINGRONE Bernardo 

D'ARCANGELO Alessio 

CAMENZULLI Joseph 

ALLORI Fabio 

BARRICELLA Riccardo 

LIO Matteo 

FERRI Massimo 

VUILLERME Landry 

ALDE Costantino 

EMERY Adrien 

CANEPA Tiziano 

LUCHI Simone 

PINI Alberto 

PALOMBA Gennaro 

BASILE Luciano 

FROSININI Francesco 

TADDEI Federico 

POLLERO Monica 

GIBELLINI Daniele 

D'AVINO Francesco 

LAUDANO Vincenzo 

CHIAPPARI Paolo 

PERFETTO Raffaele 

TROMBIN Alessio 

GIOVANELLI Simone 

ACCURSO Angelantonio 

TORTORIELLO Salvatore 

BAHOBESHI Hussein 

Best Tm 
2:06.276 

2:06.662 

2:07.051 

2:07.107 

2:07.144 

2:07.200 

2:07.356 

2:07.562 

2:07.593 

2:07.759 

2:07.802 

2:07.828 

2:07.833 

2:07.922 

2:07.937 

2:08.025 

2:08.327 

2:08.470 

2:08.566 

2:09.022 

2:09.113 

2:09.116 

2:09.180 

2:09.414 

2:09.567 

2:09.681 

2:09.794 

2:09.928 

2:09.965 

2:10.128 

2:10.162 

2:10.370 

2:10.393 

2:10.434 

2:11.149 

2:11.169 

2:11.318 

2:11.469 

2:11.670 

2:12.256 

2:12.525 

2:12.844 

2:13.376 

In Lap 
4 

5 

4 

2 

5 

7 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

3 

5 

7 

6 

3 

6 

4 

6 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

7 

1 

5 

7 

5 

4 

5 

5 

7 

7 

7 

4 

4 

4 

4 

7 

2 

3 

Diff 

0.386 

0.775 

0.831 

0.868 

0.924 

1.080 

1.286 

1.317 

1.483 

1.526 

1.552 

1.557 

1.646 

1.661 

1.749 

2.051 

2.194 

2.290 

2.746 

2.837 

2.840 

2.904 

3.138 

3.291 

3.405 

3.518 

3.652 

3.689 

3.852 

3.886 

4.094 

4.117 

4.158 

4.873 

4.893 

5.042 

5.193 

5.394 

5.980 

6.249 

6.568 

7.100 

Gap 

0.386 

0.389 

0.056 

0.037 

0.056 

0.156 

0.206 

0.031 

0.166 

0.043 

0.026 

0.005 

0.089 

0.015 

0.088 

0.302 

0.143 

0.096 

0.456 

0.091 

0.003 

0.064 

0.234 

0.153 

0.114 

0.113 

0.134 

0.037 

0.163 

0.034 

0.208 

0.023 

0.041 

0.715 

0.020 

0.149 

0.151 

0.201 

0.586 

0.269 

0.319 

0.532 

Laps 
4 

6 

5 

5 

7 

7 

5 

6 

7 

7 

5 

4 

6 

7 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

7 

3 

5 

5 

8 

8 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

5 

7 

4 

7 

2 

6 

Club 
ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 
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Pos 
44 

45 

No. 
568 

32 

Name 
SCADUTO Pasquale 

SCIUSCO Luca 

Best Tm 
2:14.373 

In Lap 
4 

0 

Diff 
8.097 

Gap 
0.997 

Laps 
7 

1 

Club 
ESP 

ESP 
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